
U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF MISSISSIPPI

CALENDAR YEAR 2004

CASES CASES CASES ADV.PRO ADV.PRO ADV.PRO
2004 FILED CLOSED PENDING FILED  CLOSED PENDING
 
JAN.   513         434         11722        10           21         420   
              
FEB.   728         488         11962        15           28         407
                            
MAR.   803        1580         11185        37           27         417      
         
APR.   690         874         11001        17           22         412      
                                        
MAY    595         557         11039        11           30         393     
        
JUNE   742         926         10855        16           35         374     

    
JULY   686         903         10638        31           21         384
                              
AUG.   786         658         10766        16           42         358
             
SEP.   871  668  10969        20            6         372
          
OCT.   757         666         11060        16           18         370       
                   
NOV.   663  545         11178   31    43         358
                  
DEC.   586         620         11144        19           20         357


